
]Il. BILANZ PER 31. DEZEMBER 1994

Aktiven

Kassa
Postcheck
Banken
Debitoren
Verrechnungssteuer
Transitorische Aktiven

1994

Fr.
67 585.25
83 381.42

2287751.30
586 445.45

25 200.75
702 000.——

3752364.17

1993

Fr.
75 849.30
59815.67

4 205 540.85
235 157.35

39390.60
47 460.—-

4663 213.77

Passiven

Kreditoren
Rückstellungen
Transitorische Passiven
Sammlungsfonds I
Sammlungsfonds II
Graphische Sammlung
Graphische Sammlung 18. und 19. Jahrhundert
Sammlungsfonds Photographie
Preis für Junge Schweizer Kunst
Ausgleichsreserve

1994

Fr.
1308 749.70

486 105.——
904 020.——
412 262.42
20678.90

162.—
3225.—

259.20
102 282.—
514619.95

3752364.17

1993

Fr.
922 772.63
883 834.55
651 424.——

1549018.57
55 978.90

— 460.70

2525.-—-
259.20

102 282.—-
495 579.62

4 663 213.77


